TYNTESFIELD MEDICAL GROUP - PATIENTS GROUP - 2024

LLOYDS BANK ACCOUNT - 30796168

YEARTO 31 DECEMBER 2024

Account Activity

Non-designated Funds - Running Costs income / expenditure

Designated Funds - Event income / expenditure
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Balance Brought Forward 982.33 616.38 365.95
31.1.2024 |xfer to R Ransome for PPG BACS 13.99| 968.34 13.99
lanyards bought off Amazon
22.2.2024|Room hire fee to Backwell BACS 30.00f 938.34 30.00
Village Club
08.03.2024|Amazon - purchase of 3 online 84.48| 853.86 84.48
suggestion boxes
09.03.2024|WH Smith's - push pins and | Debit card 13.96( 839.90 13.96
hanging strips for
noticeboards
14.03.2024 | Eventbrite fee for Diabetes online 7.99| 83191 7.99
event
14.03.2024|Amazon - partial refund on online 3.70 835.61 -3.70
faulty suggestion box
16.03.2024|Tesco - roll of Sellotape Debit card 3.65| 831.96 3.65
double sided tape
25.03.2024(WH Smith's - partial refund | Debit card 7.98 839.94 -7.98
on hanging strips & 1 box
push pins
05.04.2024 | PolicyBee Ltd - Public & Debit card 99.96 739.98 99.96
Volunteer's Liability
Insurance cover
08.04.2024 |Tesco - milk for Diabetes Debit card 1.45( 738.53 1.45
event
08.04.2024 |Poundland - box of biro Debit card 2.00| 736.53 2.00
pens
10.04.2024|Adroit Printers - posters for BACS 142.00| 594.53 60.00 82.00
Diabetes event & PPG
noticeboards
10.04.2024|Room hire of Nailsea BACS 86.00( 508.53 86.00
Church hall for Diabetes
event 9/4/2024
11.04.2024|Tesco - 2 packets of A4 BACS 8.40 500.13 8.40
printer paper
23.04.2024|Tout's, Nailsea - flowers to 26.99| 473.14 26.99
be given as a gift re Diabetic
event
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08.05.2024|Room hire at Long Ashton BACS 53.60| 419.54 53.60
Community Centre - 2
sessions
28.05.2024|Milk for drinks at PPG Debit card 1.55 417.99 1.55
meeting on 28/5/2024
29.05.2024|Grant from Nailsea Town BACS 1300.00 1717.99 1300.00
Council
18.07.2024|Refund -Long Ashton 26.80 1744.79 -26.80
Community Centre re Nov
2024 room booking
07.09.2024 |Room hire of Backwell 45.00( 1699.79 45.00
Bowling Club
26.09.2024 (Room hire of Baptist church 194.00| 1505.79 194.00
for Falls event on 24.9.2024
11.10.2024|Purchase of Tea and coffee 17.14| 1488.65 17.14
supplies - paid to D Trinick
15.10.2024|Room hire of Baptist church 122.00| 1366.65 122.00
for Good Grief event
10.12.2024|Adroit Printers - posters and 10.00| 1356.65 10.00
leaflets for Diabetes club
TOTALS 1338.48| 964.16| 1356.65 616.38| 141.00/ 101.80 18.69| 100.75 60.00 422.24 1665.95 7.99| 402.00 1.45 0.00 92.00{ 503.44
Total funds 1356.65 non—designated balance left designated fund balance left



